~
CARMEUSE

2024 ENGINEERING CONFERENCE

THE GAME PLAN

Tuesday, June 18th

START

END

ITEM

LOCATION

5:00pm

8:00 pm

Welcome Reception

Wednesday, June 19th

START

END

ITEM LEAD

Kimpton Hotel Monaco
9th Floor - Rialto Suite
(Do not go to the Beer Garden)

LOCATION

8:30 am

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
11:45 am
12:30 pm
4:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:30 pm

9:00 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am

Welcome Address: Jeff Bittner / Todd Sheffer

Presentation: Jose Voisin

BREAK

Presentation: Catherine Lemley
Presentation: Logan Thompson

1st Shuttle Pick-up to PNC Park

2nd Shuttle Pick-up to PNC Park
Pirates Game at PNC Park

Team Building at Shorty’s Pins & Pints
1st Shuttle Pick-up to Hotel Monaco
2nd Shuttle Pick-up to Hotel Monaco

Thursday, June 20th

START

END

ITEM

Kimpton Hotel Monaco
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom

1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby
Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby

World Series 1971 & 1979 Suites

353 N. Shore Dr, Pittsburgh
Outside Shorty’s Pins & Pints
Outside Shorty’s Pins & Pints

LOCATION

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
12:15 pm
3:30 pm

9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:00am

Presentation: Blake Miller

Presentation: Matt Benusa

BREAK

Presentation: Pedro Maiz

Presentation: Katie Beardslee

Closing Remarks / Wrap-Up

(Hotel Guests Only) Shuttle Pick-Up to Three Rivers Karting
Three Rivers Karting

(Hotel Guests Only) Shuttle Pick-Up to Hotel Monaco

1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom

1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby

541 Av B, Building 10, Leetsdale

Outside Three Rivers Karting




