

2024 ENGINEERING CONFERENCE

## THE GAME PLAN

## Tuesday, June 18th

START	END	ITEM	LEAD	LOCATION
5:00pm	8:00 pm	Welcome Reception		Kimpton Hotel Monaco 9th Floor - Rialto Suite (Do not go to the Beer Garden)

## Wednesday, June 19th

START	END	ITEM	LEAD	LOCATION
8:30 am	9:00 am	Welcome Address: Jeff Bittner / Todd Sheff	fer	Kimpton Hotel Monaco 1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
9:00 am	9:30 am	Presentation: Jose Voisin		1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
9:30 am	10:00 am	BREAK		
10:00 am	10:30 am	Presentation: Catherine Lemley		1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
10:30 am	11:00 am	Presentation: Logan Thompson		1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
11:30 am		1st Shuttle Pick-up to PNC Park		Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby
11:45 am		2nd Shuttle Pick-up to PNC Park		Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby
12:30 pm		Pirates Game at PNC Park		World Series 1971 & 1979 Suites
4:00 pm		Team Building at Shorty's Pins & Pints		353 N. Shore Dr, Pittsburgh
7:00 pm		1st Shuttle Pick-up to Hotel Monaco		Outside Shorty's Pins & Pints
7:30 pm		2nd Shuttle Pick-up to Hotel Monaco		Outside Shorty's Pins & Pints

## Thursday, June 20th

START	END	ITEM	LOCATION
8:30 am	9:00 am	Presentation: Blake Miller	1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
9:00 am	9:30 am	Presentation: Matt Benusa	1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
9:30 am	10:00 am	BREAK	
10:00 am	10:30 am	Presentation: Pedro Maiz	1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
10:30 am	11:00am	Presentation: Katie Beardslee	1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
11:00 am		Closing Remarks / Wrap-Up	1st Floor - Sheffield Ballroom
11:45 am		(Hotel Guests Only) Shuttle Pick-Up to Three Rivers Karting	Meet in Hotel Monaco Lobby
12:15 pm	3:30 pm	Three Rivers Karting	541 Av B, Building 10, Leetsdale
3:30 pm		(Hotel Guests Only) Shuttle Pick-Up to Hotel Monaco	Outside Three Rivers Karting